Multi Kichen J. Kisker

Samstag, den 4. Mai 2019, um 08:29

Starterliste: Prifung 04 Abt. : Springpriifung KI. A**
Platz Kopf-Nr. Start-Nr. Pferd

0232

0239

0021

0031

0071

0086

0116

0199

0202

0208

0213

0225

0235

0247

0266

0039

0040

0044

0054

0064

0073

0075

0094

0096

0099

0117

0133

0142

001

002

003

004

005

006

007

008

009

010

011

012

013

014

015

016

017

018

019

020

021

022

023

024

025

026

027

028

Sinaya 2

Upanisad di San Patrignano

Clest la vie 152

Candyman 137

Cherry Kiss 2

Con-Tico 7

Escobar AA 29

Pelotta

Perelisa

Qassandra

Quintara 4

San Sisco

Stella 602

X-Man 2

Bella Delorme

Carmina 33

Casalando FS

Cassius 91

Celina 197

Chambery 24

Chilentra

Chip 64

Cosario W

Curtissimo S

Dalia 59

Fiona 554

Heaven 38

Kassiano 7

Reiter (Nach-, Vorname)

Petrow ski,Xenia

RV Sielowe.V.
Steinle,Magdalena

RV Wahlsdorfe.V.
Boy,Ciara

RFV Sonnewalde e.V.
Zeibig,Kai

Reitclub Luckau-Wierigsdorfe.V.
Hirschfeld,Elias

RV Hohburger Schweiz e. V.
Reinicke,Stefanie

RV Rothstein e. V.
Schréder,Lisa

RV Wahlsdorfe.V.
Gerasch,Ralf

PferdeSV Wehnsdorfe. V.
Fissel,Claudia

RFYV Elsterland Biehlen e.V.
Bergener,Maria

PferdeSV Wehnsdorfe.V.
Teichert,Laura

RFV Dubrauer Héhen e. V.
Paschirbe,Paula

RFV Dahmer Land e.V.
Grundmann,Uw e

RV Wahlsdorfe.V.
Richter,Melina

RV Seyda e.V.
Richter,Rosalie

RV Seyda e.V.

Noack,Eileen

RFV Spreewald e. V.
Néhrich,Charlize

RFV Rosenhof Gérlitz e. V.
Ritter,Steffi

RFYV Elsterland Biehlen e.V.
Eigendorf,Matthias
Massener RFVe.V.
Golm,Lavinia

RFV Sonnewalde e.V.
Hapke,Josefin

RFV Sonnewalde e.V.
Hamann, Kristin

RV Hohburger Schweiz e. V.
Weis,Eckhard

PferdeSG Lebusa e.V.
Hanisch,Stefanie

RFV Dobrae.V.
Paulick,Lorenz

Reitclub Luckau-Wierigsdorfe.V.
Gutsmann,Sarah

RV Gut Belten e.V.
Feistel,Olivia

RV Gut Belten e.V.

Roy,Lev

RV Wahlsdorfe.V.

Nation Zeit

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

ISR
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Multi Kichen J. Kisker

Samstag, den 4. Mai 2019, um 08:29

Starterliste: Prifung 04 Abt. : Springpriifung KI. A**
Platz Kopf-Nr. Start-Nr. Pferd

0143

0147

0154

0175

0178

0180

0186

0192

0238

0069

0169

0090

0072

0150

0183

029

030

031

032

033

034

035

036

037

038

039

040

041

042

043

Katina 15

Kyra 182

Lara Croft 39

Lotta M2

Luckie Strike

Luna 1643

Mona- Bella

Nonin

Talent Tony

Charlotte 197

Lincoln 128

Contaro 16

Cheval de plaisir

La Quina 2

Matze 12

Reiter (Nach-, Vorname)

Noack,Bernd

RFV Spreewald e.V.

Goin,Gert

RFV Dubrauer Héhen e.V.

Jakubow ski,Inga

PferdeSV Wehnsdorfe.V.

Marko,Verena

RFV Spremberg e. V.

Harbarth,Niklas

Léandlicher RFV Luckauer Land e.V.

Zacher,Paula

PferdeSV Wehnsdorfe.V.

Uhlendorf,Paula
RV Sielowe.V.
Dubau,Phillip

RFV Klein Partwitz e. V.

Petrow ski,Xenia
RV Sielowe.V.
Steinle,Magdalena

RV Wahlsdorf e.V.

Boy,Ciara

RFV Sonnewalde e.V.

Zeibig,Kai

Reitclub Luckau-Wierigsdorfe.V.

Hirschfeld,Hias

RV Hohburger Schweiz e. V.

Reinicke,Stefanie
RV Rothstein e. V.
Schroder,Lisa

RV Wahlsdorf e.V.

Nation Zeit

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

GER

GER
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